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Outparcel #1
1.04 acres

Outparcel #2
0.5 acres

37
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SUITE
440

430/420
410
400
380
370
360
350

340/330
320/310

300
200
130

120/110
100
OP1
OP2

TENANT
Sol Azteca Mexican Grill
Tier One Animal Healthcare
The Naturalista Beauty Bar
Gunn Nutrition
Cluck-N-Waffles
Waxing The City
Mariner Finance
Colossal Fitness
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
Publix
Republic Finance
Sun Nails
Posh Paws Dog Grooming
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE

TOTAL

SF
3,801
2,534
1,200
1,200
2,170
1,483
1,147
1,200
2,400
2,400
1,200

54,340
1,400
2,800
1,400

1.04 AC
0.5 AC

80,675

PUBLIX AT GUNN BATTLE
6015 Watson Blvd., Warner Robins, GA 31008


